Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Comitti - (1372636) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.67
2:31.03
2:41.96
3:04.64
3:12.88

3:34.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.67
2:31.03
2:41.96
3:12.88
3:04.64

3:34.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
382
310
209
183
133

WA Pts

409
382
310
183
209
133

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

25/02/23
29/01/22
29/05/21
22/06/19
28/09/19
01/07/18

Date

25/02/23
29/01/22
29/05/21
28/09/19
22/06/19
01/07/18

Meet

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019

BPSC Club Champs 2018

Meet

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Season Opener 2019

BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Club Champs 2018

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon SV
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon SV
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



