Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Comitti - (1372636) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.67	409	Н	25/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
2:31.03	382	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
2:41.96	310	Н	29/05/21	Basildon & Phoenix	Basildon SV	Basildon Ph	0
3:04.64	209	Н	22/06/19	BPSC Club Championships 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4
3:12.88	183	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:34.30	133	Н	01/07/18	BPSC Club Champs 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.67	409	Н	25/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
2:31.03	382	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Basildon Ph	2
2:41.96	310	Н	29/05/21	Basildon & Phoenix	Basildon SV	Basildon Ph	0
3:12.88	183	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
3:04.64	209	Н	22/06/19	BPSC Club Championships 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4
3:34.30	133	Н	01/07/18	BPSC Club Champs 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS